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Abraham Lincoln Elementary School

Adlai E. Stevenson Elementary School Erika Aldrich erika.aldrich@clevelandmetroschools.org>

Adrian Elementary School

Al Ihsan School of Excellence Araceli Harris a.harris@alihsanschools.org

Albert Bushnell Hart Elementary School

Alfred A. Benesch Elementary School Denise Eiermann-Yanosko denise.eiermann-yanosko@clevelandmetroschools.org

Almira Elementary School Nicol Williams nicol.williams@clevelandmetroschools.org

Andrew J. Rickoff Elementary School Amber Moore amber.moore@clevelandmetroschools.org

Anton Grdina Elementary School Roslynn Means roslynn.means@clevelandmetroschools.org

Apex Academy Dominique Pugh 64.dpugh@nhaschools.com

Arbor Elementary School Lindsey Epstein lepstein@euclidschools.org

Artemus Ward Elementary Damaris Abreu damaris.abreu@clevelandmetroschools.org

Barack Obama Elementary School Akilah Williams akilah.williams@mapleschools.com

Bard High School West Ada Mariani ada.mariani@clevelandmetroschools.org

Bedford High School Laura DiTurno lditurno@bedfordschools.org

Benjamin Franklin Elementary School Roni Artale roni.artale@gmail.com

Birch Elementary School

Bluestone Elementary School April Smart asmart@euclidschools.org

Bolton Elementary School Coatilique Smith coatilique.bozeman@clevelandmetroschools.org

Boulevard Elementary School Sherri Bellini s_bellini@chuh.org

Broadway Academy at Mt. Pleasant Latoya Currie lcurrie@acabroadway.com

Buhrer Elementary School Deborah Vaughn deborah.ellis@clevelandmetroschools.org

C.A.S.T.L.E High School Maple Heights Alexandra Kolb akolb@castlehsedu.org

C.A.S.T.L.E High School Parma Valerie Vitale vvitale@castlehsedu.org

C.A.S.T.L.E. High School Larisa Lowe llowe@castlehsedu.org

Caledonia Elementary School Miriam Livingston mlivingston@eastclevelandschools.org

Campus International @ Cleveland State (PreK - 8) Sonji Hill sonji.hill@clevelandmetroschools.org

Campus International High School Alisha Bausone alisha.bausone@clevelandmetroschools.org

Canterbury Elementary School

Carlywood Intermediate School Amanda St. Clair astclair@bedfordschools.org

Central Primary School Jennifer Metenyi jmetenyi@bedfordschools.org

Chardon Hills Elementary School Megan Shreve mginley@euclidschools.org

Charles A. Mooney Elementary Mary Cannon mary.cannon@clevelandmetroschools.org

Charles Dickens Elementary School Beth Graham beth.graham@clevelandmetroschools.org

Citizens Academy Glenville Allison Eastburn
aeastburn@citizensacademyeast.org;

aeastburn@breakthroughschools.org

Citizens Academy Southeast

Citizens Leadership Academy Glenville Sarah Anderson sanderson@citizensleadership.org

Citizens Leadership Academy Southeast

Clara E. Westropp Elementary School

Clark Elementary School Megan Radigan megan.radigan@clevelandmetroschools.org

Cleveland Arts and Social Sciences Academy (CASSA) Tornetta Clark tbrooksclark@clevelandartsocsci.org

Cleveland Central Catholic High School

Cleveland Christian Homes Inc.

Cleveland College Preparatory School Cassandra Sharp csharp01@clevelandcollegeprep.org

Cleveland Early College High School at John Hay Erika Aldrich erika.aldrich@clevelandmetroschools.org>

Cleveland Heights High School Nancy Rich n_rich@chuh.org

Cleveland High School for Digital Arts Carolyn Mizak carolyn.mizak@clevelandmetroschools.org

Cleveland Metropolitan School District Remote School @ John Adams Shawanna Anekwe shawanna.anekwe@clevelandmetroschools.org
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Cleveland Metropolitan School District Therapists Carolyn Mastropieri carolyn.mastropieri@clevelandmetroschools.org

Cleveland Metropolitan School District Transition Services

Cleveland Montessori School Kerrie Lodowski kerriel@clevelandmontessori.org

Cleveland Preparatory Academy Marilyn Williams mwilliams8@clevelandprepacademy.org

Cleveland School of Architecture & Design at John Hay Cynthia Greene cynthia.greene@clevelandmetroschools.org

Cleveland School of Science &  Medicine at John Hay

Cleveland School of the Arts Amanda Forelli amanda.fiorelli@clevelandmetroschools.org

CMSD Hospital Teachers & Virtual Academy Michelle Sims michelle.sims@clevelandmetroschools.org

CMSD Remote School @ Design Lab Camela Napoleon carmela.napoleon@clevelandmetroschools.org

Collinwood High School Antoinette McCall antoinette.mccall@clevelandmetroschools.org

Columbus Intermediate School Carrie Korey ckorey@bedfordschools.org

Daniel E. Morgan Elementary School Kassandra Booher-Jenkins kassandra.booher-jenkins@clevelandmetroschools.org

Davis Aerospace & Maritime High School Areial Morrison amorrison@davisam.org

Delisle Options Center High School

Denison Elementary School Angel Grant angel.grant@clevelandmetroschools.org

Design Lab Early College High School

Dike School of the Arts Anita Belfiore anita.belfiore@clevelandmetroschools.org

Douglas MacArthur Girls Leadership Academy Sara Burdette sara.burdette@clevelandmetroschools.org

Downtown Education Center Charles Bossart charles.bossart@clevelandmetroschools.org

E Prep - Cliffs

E Prep - Woodland Hills

East Academy Dr Shari Ray sray1@acaeast.com

East Clark Elementary School Wendy Iacobucci wendy.iacobucci@clevelandmetroschools.org

East Technical High School Rebecca Yoder rebecca.yoder@clevelandmetroschools.org

Eastside Arts Academy Kate Rybak rybak.katherine@constellationschools.com

Education Alternatives - Bedford

Education Alternatives - Brook Park Katheena Zevallos kzevallos@easchools.org

Education Alternatives - Willoughby Hills

Elmwood Elementary School

Euclid High School Nick Selvaggio nselvaggio@euclidschools.org

Euclid Middle School Jonnetta Reed jreed@euclidschools.org

Euclid Park Elementary School

Euclid Preparatory School Rosemaria Egbo regbo1@euclidprep.org

Euclid Schools Early Learning Village Angela Bolanos abolanos@euclidschools.org

Facing History New Tech Ann Peric ann.peric@clevelandmetroschools.org

Fairfax Elementary School Sonia Cencic s_cencic@chuh.org

Franklin D. Roosevelt Academy Katarina Alexander katarina.alexander@clevelandmetroschools.org

Frederick Douglass High School Euclid Campus Lisa Stofan lisa.stofan@fdhigh.org

Garfield Heights High School

Garfield Heights Middle School Michael Freilino mfreilino@ghbulldogs.org

Garfield Middle School Summer Xia summer.xia@lakewoodcityschools.org

Garrett Morgan School of Engineering and Innovation

Garrett Morgan School of Leadership and Innovation Cherie Morgan cherie.morgan@clevelandmetroschools.org

Gearity Professional Development School Heather Higham h_higham@chuh.org

George Washington Carver Elementary School Margot Frazier margot.frazier@clevelandmetroschools.org

Ginn Academy

Glendale Primary School Andrea Hotz ahotz@bedfordschools.org

Glenville High School Tondalaya Wright tondalaya.wright@clevelandmetroschools.org
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Global Ambassadors Language Academy (GALA) Gabe Costa gcosta@galacleveland.org

Global Village Academy Traecy Powers traecy.powers@gva.school

Greenbriar Middle School Janet Smith smithj@parmacityschools.org

Halle School of Inquiry Jessica Fortuna jessica.fortuna@clevelandmetroschools.org

Hannah Gibbons Elemenatry School Nichole Price nprice@sayyescleveland.org

Harrison Elementary School

Harvard Performance Academy Susan Richter srichter@performanceacademies.com

Harvey Rice Elementary School Regina Hardesty regina.hardesty@clevelandmetroschools.org

Heskett Middle School Teresa Hawkins thawkins@bedfordschools.org

Holy Name Elementary School Cassandra Sherman shermanc@holynamecleveland.org

Hope Academy Northcoast Kathleen Hinkle khinkle@acancoast.com

Horizon Science Academy - Cleveland High School Megan McKinley-Nagelski mckinley@horizoncleveland.org

Horizon Science Academy - Cleveland Middle School Stefanie Ostkar ostkar@horizoncleveland.org

Horizon Science Academy - Denison Middle Tracy Jack t.jack@horizondenison.org

Imagine Bella Academy of Excellence Colleen Veris colleen.veris@imagineschools.org>

Innovation Academy West

Invictus High School David Gelhar david.gelhar@invictushigh.org

J & G Snow School (OhioGuidestone)

James A Garfield Elementary School Erika Aldrich erika.aldrich@clevelandmetroschools.org

John Adams College & Career High School Melissa Mertel melissa.mertel@clevelandmetroschools.org

John F Kennedy High School Helen Boru helen.boru@clevelandmetroschools.org

John F. Kennedy Elementary School

John Marshall School of Business & Civic Leadership Maureen Moore maureen.moore@clevelandmetroschools.org

John Marshall School of Engineering MaryBeth Matthews mary.matthews@clevelandmetroschools.org

John Marshall School of IT

Joseph M Gallagher Elementary School Cynthia McGuire cynthia.mcguire@clevelandmetroschools.org

Kenneth W Clement Boys' Leadership

Lake Erie International High School Scott Asche scott.asche@leihsedu.org

Lake Erie Preparatory School Phillippa Coffee Stevens pcoffeestevens@lakeerieprep.org

Lakeshore Intergenerational School

Lakewood City Academy

LeafBridge Alternative Education Program

Leap Program- Garfield High School

Lincoln Park Academy Lower Campus Michelle Wade mwade@acalincolnp.com

Lincoln Park Academy Upper Campus

Lincoln West Global Studies Maria Tovanche maria.tovanche@clevelandmetroschools.org

Lincoln West Science and Health Katy Perhay katy.perhay@clevelandmetroschools.org

Louisa May Alcott Elemenatry School Patrina Hollowell-Martin phollowell-martin@sayyescleveland.org

Luis Muñoz Marín Nakia Hudson nakia.hudson@clevelandmetroschools.org

Luther Memorial School

Lutheran East High School Miriam Uffelman muffelman@lutheraneast.org

Madison Community School Yolanda Rodriguez rodriguez.yolanda@constellationschools.com

Maple Heights High School Brooke Varga brooke.prince-varga@mapleschools.com

Maple Heights High School - Educational & Career Advancement Center Brooke Varga brooke.prince-varga@mapleschools.com

Maple Intermediate Elementary Kimberly Furlong kimberly.furlong@nolmsted.org

Maple Leaf Elementary Connie Watt cwatt@ghbulldogs.org

Marion C Seltzer Elementary School Famika Bonner famika.bonner@clevelandmetroschools.org

Marion-Sterling Elementary School Antonette Smith antonette.smith@clevelandmetroschools.org
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Mary B Martin Elementary School Kicsandra Townsend kicsandra.townsend@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mary Church Terrell School Vivian Atsu vivian.atsu@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mary M Bethune Elementary School Kathleen Hatcher kathleen.hatcher@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mary Queen of Peace School

Max S Hayes High School Nina Rito nina.rito@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mayfair Elementary School Stacia Darrell sdarrell@eastclevelandschools.org

MC²STEM Academy @ Cleveland State Rochelle Schiffbauer rochelle.schiffbauer@clevelandmetroschools.org

MC²STEM Academy @ Great Lakes Science Center

MC²STEM Academy @ TRI-C Patricia Bey patricia.bey@clevelandmetroschools.org

Memorial Junior High School

Memorial School Cassandra Klein cklein@sayyescleveland.org

Metro Catholic School Marisa Danese danesem@metrocatholic.net

Miles Park Elementary School

Miles School Deborah Evans deborahs.evans@clevelandmetroschools.org

Milkovich Middle School Rachal Mann rachal.mann@mapleschools.com

Monticello Middle School Kristie Marbury k_marbury@chuh.org

Mound Elementary School Carol Jones-Graves carol.jones-graves@clevelandmetroschools.org

Nathan Hale School Jeffrey Ahrendt jeffrey.ahrendt@clevelandmetroschools.org

Natividad Pagan International Newcomers Academy Mia Hall mia.hall@clevelandmetroschools.org

Near West Intergenerational School Kori Morris kmorris@nearwestschool.org

New Tech West High School Audrey Schneider audrey.schneider@clevelandmetroschools.org

Newton D. Baker School of Arts Elementary School

Noble Academy Cleveland Cassie VanGoder vangorder@noblecleveland.org

Noble Elementary School Wendy Burkey w_burkey@chuh.org

Northeast Ohio College Prep High School

Northeast Ohio College Prep K-8 Kristin Smajdek ksmajdek@neocollegeprep.org

Northwest Academy Michelle Pinozzi mpinozzi1@acanwest.com

Ohio College Preparatory School Emma Brown Simpson esimpson@ohiocollegeprep.org

Old Brook High School

Old Brooklyn Community Elementary School

Oliver H Perry Elementary School Lashelle Jefferson ljefferson@sayyescleveland.org

Orchard Park Academy

Orchard STEM School Charlene Pastura charlene.pastura@clevelandmetroschools.org

Our Lady of Mount Carmel School

Oxford Elementary School Edie Fiala e_fiala@chuh.org

Paul L Dunbar School

PEP Eastwood Anastasia Williams awilliams@pepcleve.org

PEP Greenview Devon Fegen-Herdman dfegenherdman@pepcleve.org

PEP Hopewell Kritzia Basmeson kbasmeson@pepcleve.org

PEP Phoenix Mary Llorada mllorada@pepcleve.org

PEP Prentiss Stacy Blecher sblecher@pepcleve.org

Pinnacle Academy Helen Suchy 59.hsuchy@nhaschools.com

Project ACT

Promise Academy

Prospect Academy Stephanie Prince sprince@eastclevelandschools.org

Puritas Community Elementary School Amanda Delia delia.amanda@constellationschools.com

Puritas Community Middle School Kim Schwartz schwartz.kimberly@constellationschools.com

Rainbow Babies and Children
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Ramah Junior Academy

Randall Park High School Jenna Salupo jenna.salupo@randallparkhigh.org

Regent High School Kelly Alexander kelly.alexander@regenthigh.org

Rhodes College & Career Academy Shlana Sims shlana.sims@clevelandmetroschools.org

Rhodes School of Environmental Studies

Richmond Heights Elementary School Cindy Schade schade.cindy@richmondheightsschools.org

Richmond Heights High School Curtis Boykins boykins.curtis@richmondheightsschools.org

Ridge-Brook Elementary School Kathleen Petkac petkack@parmacityschools.org

Riverside Elementary School Christine Bossart christine.bossart@clevelandmetroschools.org

Robert H Jamison Elementary School Cheryl Scherf cheryl.scherf@clevelandmetroschools.org

Robinson G Jones Elementary School

Roosevelt Elementary School

Roxboro Elementary School Valernie Arnett v_arnett@chuh.org

Roxboro Middle School Anisha Shapiro a_shapiro@chuh.org

Saint Martin de Porres High School Cheryl Weltle cweltle@stmdphs.org

Scranton Elementary School Quinn Lewandowski quinn.lewandowski@clevelandmetroschools.org

Shaw High School Antoinette Brown abrown2@eastclevelandschools.org

Shiloh Middle School Laura Hartsel hartsell@parmacityschools.org

Shoreview Elementary School Barbara Ford bford@euclidschools.org

Smart Academy

St. Adalbert Catholic School Melissa Hennigin melissahennigin@stadalbertschool.net

St. Agatha-St. Aloysius School LaMontica Campbell lcampbell@agathaaloysius.com

St. Francis School

St. Henry's (Archbishop Lyke) Phyllis Peterson ppeterson@archbishoplykeschool.org

St. Ignatius-Antioch Elementary School Linda Blackwood linda.blackwood@catapultlearning.com

St. Jerome School Kathy Morrisey kmorrissey@stjeromecleveland.org

St. John Nottingham School Barbara Sieger bsieger@stjohnnottingham.org

St. Leo the Great School

St. Mark Catholic School West Park Tanya Allen tfallen48@roadrunner.com

St. Mary Byzantine Elementary School Lori Reichard reichardl@stmarybyzantine.com

St. Rocco School

St. Stanislaus School Elana Clavner clavnere@saintstanislaus.us

St. Thomas Aquinas School

STEAM Academy of Warrensville Heights

Stephanie Tubbs Jones (formerly Patrick Henry School) Victoria Ganley victoria.ganley@clevelandmetroschools.org

Stepstone Academy Susan Wilson susan.wilson@stepstoneacademy.org

Stockyard Community Elementary School

Stockyard Community Middle School

Stonebrook-White Montessori Campus Elizabeth Murray elizabeth.murray@clevelandmetroschools.org

Sunbeam Elementary School Emily Bonner ebonner@sayyescleveland.org

Superior School for the Performing Arts Lillian Tolbert ltolbert@eastclevelandschools.org

T2 Honors Academy

The Brilliance School - Garfield Campus Emily McNeilly emily.mcneilly@thebrillianceschool.org

The Green Inspiration Academy Tracy Adams (Bell) tbell13@green-ia.com

The Intergenerational School - East

The School of One High School Sahar Shouman sahar.shouman@clevelandmetroschools.org

Thoreau Park Elementary Michele Kowalsky kowalskym@parmacityschools.org

Tremont Montessori Heather Traxler heather.traxler@clevelandmetroschools.org
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University of Cleveland Preparatory Raeann Marko rmarko@uniclevelandprep.org

Urban Community School Melissa Gremm mgremm@urbancommunityschool.org

Valley View Boys Leadership Patty Petronie patricia.petronie@clevelandmetroschools.org

Village Prep - Cliffs Jacqueline Byers jjonesbyers@sayyescleveland.org

Village Prep - Willard Ashley Stanley astanley@theprepschools.org

Village Prep - Woodland Hills

W.H. Kirk Middle School Ayesha Barber abarber@eastclevelandschools.org

Wade Park Elementary School Naeesha Grant naeesha.grant@clevelandmetroschools.org

Walton Elementary School Lynn Carney lynn.carney@clevelandmetroschools.org

Warner Girls' Leadership Academy Willa Theus willa.theus@clevelandmetroschools.org

Warrensville Heights Elementary School Johnita Hughes johnita.hughes@whcsd.org

Warrensville Heights High School Michel Harrison michel.harrison@whcsd.org

Warrensville Heights Middle School Reshonda Turner reshonda.turner@whcsd.org

Washington Park Community School Joyce Hawkins jhawkins@wpcsoh.org

Waverly Elementary School

West Park Academy

Westpark Community Elementary School Kimberly Scott scott.kimberly@constellationschools.com

Westpark Community Middle School Deborah Rotolo rotolo.deborah@constellationschools.com

Westside Community School for the Arts Natalie Sarles sarles.natalie@constellationschools.com

Whitney Young PreK-8 Yolanda Conner yolanda.conner@clevelandmetroschools.org

Wilbur Wright Elementary School Diandra McKown diandra.mckown@clevelandmetroschools.org

William C Bryant School Danielle Schindler danielle.schindler@clevelandmetroschools.org

William Foster Elementary School Melissa Irvine mirvine@ghbulldogs.org

William Rainey Harper Elementary

Willson Elementary School Sharea Means smeans@sayyescleveland.org

Wings Academy Myra King mking@wingsacademies.org

Yeshiva Derech Ha Torah


